PANDUIT
PART #
WIRE RANGE
WIRE
STRIP
LENGTH
+1/32 -0
[+0,8 -0]

[7,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
F78-8  5/16 [8,0]  0.31
[8,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 F78-10  13/32 [10,0]  0.39
[10,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 F78-12  15/32 [12,0]  0.47
[12,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 F78-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 F78-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 F78-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08

 ^^CD-090
CT-1123
CT-1160
CT-1170
CT-1200
CT-1201
  #CT-2523CH
F80-8  5/16 [8,0]  0.31
[8,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
 F80-10  13/32 [10,0]  0.39
[10,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
 F80-12  15/32 [12,0]  0.47
[12,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
 F80-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
 F80-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
 F80-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
F81-9
12 [4,00]
 11/32 [8,0]
 G, H, I, K, M
 0.35
[9,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13
[3,2]
 0.16
[4,0]
 F81-10  13/32 [10,0]  0.39
[10,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13
[3,2]
 0.16
[4,0]
 F81-12  15/32 [12,0]  0.47
[12,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13
[3,2]
 0.16
[4,0]
 F81-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13
[3,2]
 0.16
[4,0]
 F81-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13
[3,2]
 0.16
[4,0]
 F81-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13

[3,5]
 0.15
[3,9]
 0.19
[4,7]
CT-1002
++CT-1003
CT-1090
 ^^CD-090
CT-1123
CT-1160
CT-1170
CT-1200
CT-1201
  #CT-2523CH
 F82-12  15/32 [12,0]  0.47
[12,0]
 0.14
[3,5]
 0.15
[3,9]
 0.19
[4,7]
 F82-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.14
[3,5]
 0.15
[3,9]
 0.19
[4,7]
 F82-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.14
[3,5]
 0.15
[3,9]
 0.19
[4,7]
 F82-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.14
[3,5]
 0.15

[4,5]
 0.19
[4,9]
 0.23
[5,8]
++CT-1003
++CT-1004
^CT-1090
 ^^CD-090
CT-1104
CT-1123
CT-1160
CT-1170
 #CT-2504CH
 #CT-2523CH
 F83-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.18
[4,5]
 0.19
[4,9]
 0.23
[5,8]
 F83-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.18
[4,5]
 0.19
[4,9]
 0.23
[5,8]
 F83-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.18
[4,5]
 0.19
[4,9]
 0.23
[5,8]
 F83-25  31/32 [25,0]  0.98
[25,0]
 0.18
[4,5]
 0.19

F84-12
6 [16,0]
 15/32 [12,0]
 G, H, I, K, M
 0.47
[12,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
++CT-1004
CT-1104
#CT-2504CH
F84-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
F84-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
F84-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
F84-25  31/32 [25,0]  0.98
[25,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
F84-32  1-1/4 [32,0]  1.26
[32,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
F85-12
 4 [25]
 15/32 [12,0]
 G, H, I, K, M
 0.47
[12,0]
 0.29
[7,3]
 0.30
[7,7]
 0.37
[9,5]
CT-1005
F85-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.29
[7,3]
 0.30
[7,7]
 0.37
[9,5]
F85-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.29
[7,3]
 0.30
[7,7]
 0.37
[9,5]
F85-25  31/32 [25,0]  0.98
[25,0]
 0.29
[7,3]
 0.30
[7,7]
 0.37
[9,5]
F85-32  1 1/4 [32,0]  1.26
[32,0]
 0.29
[7,3]
 0.30

.01
[0,3]
CT-1002
CT-1003
CT-1090
^^CD-090
CT-1123
CT-1160
CT-1170
CT-1200
CT-1200E
CT-1201
 #CT-2523CH
CTFP-25, CTFP-40
FTD76-8  18 [0,75]  GREY  7/16 [11,2]  .11 [2,7]  B, C, G, H, I, K, M  .59 [15,0]  .31 [8,0]  .07 [1,73]  .08 [2,03]  .21 [5,4]
 FTD76-10  18 [0,75]  GREY  9/16 [14,0]  .11 [2,7]  B, C, G, H, I, K, M  .67 [17,0]  .39 [10,0]  .07 [1,73]  .08 [2,03]  .21 [5,4]
FTD77-8  18 [1,0]  RED  7/16 [11,2]  .13 [3,3]  B, C, G, H, I, K, M  .59 [15,0]  .31 [8,0]  .08 [2,05]  .09 [2,35]  .21 [5,3]
 FTD77-10  18 [1,0]  RED  9/16 [14,0]  .13 [3,3]  B, C, G, H, I, K, M  .67 [17,0]  .39 [10,0]  .08 [2,05]  .09 [2,35]  .21 [5,3]
FTD78-8  16 [1,5]  BLACK  7/16 [11,2]  .14 [3,6]  B, C, G, H, I, K, M  .63 [16,0]  .31 [8,0]  .09 [2,3]  .10 [2,6]  .26 [6,6]
 FTD78-12  16 [1,5]  BLACK  21/32 [16,8]  .12 [3,0]  B, C, G, H, I, K, M  .79 [20,0]  .47 [12,0]  .09 [2,3]  .10 [2,6]  .26 [6,6]
 FTD80-10  14 [2,5]  BLUE  9/16 [14,0]  .16 [4,0]  K, M  .73 [18,5]  .39 [10,0]  .11 [2,9]  .13 [3,3]  .30 [7,6]
.016
[0,4]
               CTFP-40
 FTD80-13  14 [2,5]  BLUE  23/32 [18,2]  .16 [4,0]  K, M  .85 [21,5]  .51 [13,0]  .11 [2,9]  .13 [3,3]  .30 [7,6] ----
 FTD81-12  12 [4,0]  GREY  21/32 [16,8]  .17 [4,3]  G, H, I, K, M  .91 [23,0]  .47 [12,0]  .15 [3,8]  .17 [4,2]  .34 [8,6]
CT-1002, +CT-1003, CT-1090,
^^CD-090, CT-1123, CT-1160,
CT-1170, CT-1200, CT-1200E, CT-1201,
#CT-2523CH
CTFP-100
 FTD82-14  10 [6,0]  YELLOW  3/4 [19,0]  .24 [6,2]  G, H, I, K, M  .98 [25,0]  .55 [14,0]  .19 [4,9]  .21 [5,3]  .39 [10,0]
+CT-1003, CT-1004, CT-1090,
^^CD-090, CT-1104, ^CT-1160,
^CT-1170, ++CT-1200, CT-1200E, CT-1201,
#CT-2504CH ----
 FTD83-14  8 [10,0]  RED  3/4 [19,0]  .28 [7,2]  G, H, I, K, M  1.02 [26,0]  .55 [14,0]  .26 [6,5]  .27 [6,9]  .51 [13,0] .02
[0,5]
CT-1005, ^^CD-090
 FTD84-16  6 [16,0]  BLUE  13/16 [21,0]  .35 [8,8]  G, H, I, K, M  1.22 [31,0]  .63 [16,0]  .33 [8,5]  .35 [8,9]  .66 [16,8]     CT-1005
* UL LISTED WITH 22 - 20 AWG WHEN CRIMPED WITH CT-1200 OR CT-1201 TOOL.
   UL LISTED WITH 20 AWG ONLY OTHERWISE. WHITE IS DIN COLOR FOR 20 AWG [0,5].
+ TOOL/PART COMBINATION IS NOT UL LISTED
++ TOOL/PART COMBINATION IS ONLY LISTED WITH CLASS G WIRE